
Ekipno
II krog;                         dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser skupno 1 ISB - SD IMPOL Slovenska Bistrica

1 OSOVNIKAR Milan 353 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 92 92 184 1. ser 2. ser skupno

2 VALENČAK Miriam 275 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 91 92 183 353 OSOVNIKAR Milan 92 92 184

3 KOPŠE Ivan 152 SD FLV Hotinja vas 90 90 180 69 LUGARIČ Slava 88 90 178
4 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 90 89 179 78 VIDMAR Karl 90 85 175

5 LUGARIČ Slava 69 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 88 90 178 267 537

6 MAJHENIČ Jože 2 SD Svečina 90 86 176
7 MLAKAR Zvonko 89 SD Kidričevo 91 85 176

8 BABIČ Alenka 313 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 88 87 175 2 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor ženske

9 VIDMAR Karl 78 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 90 85 175 1. ser 2. ser skupno

10 RANCA Janko 109 SD Marles Maribor 85 88 173 275 VALENČAK Miriam 91 92 183

11 CAPL Martin 4 SD Pohorski bat. Oplotnica 86 85 171 24 VIDOVIČ Minka 86 79 165
12 BABIČ Zdenko 106 SD Marles Maribor 82 85 167 313 BABIČ Alenka 88 87 175

13 LAVRENČIČ Igor 344 SD Elektro Maribor 84 83 167 258 523

14 POROK Bojan 154 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 80 86 166
15 GAJZER Marjan 85 SD Kidričevo 87 79 166

16 VIDOVIČ Minka 24 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 86 79 165 3 SVE - SD Svečina

17 SIMONIČ Franc 140 SK Ptuj 82 81 163 1. ser 2. ser skupno

18 ŠPENGA Franc 283 SD Benediški vrh 83 80 163 1 GOLOB Peter 90 89 179

19 LIČEN Alojz 88 SD Kidričevo 80 82 162 2 MAJHENIČ Jože 90 86 176
20 GRACEJ Roman 279 SD I.Poh.bat.Ruše 83 79 162 3 POKRIVAČ Darko 76 81 157

21 PŠAJD Ludvik 95 SD Kidričevo 79 82 161 256 512

22 TRGLAVČNIK Brigita 22 SD Elektro Maribor Ž 83 77 160
23 POŽGAJ Jože 151 SD FLV Hotinja vas 80 79 159

24 POKRIVAČ Darko 3 SD Svečina 76 81 157 4 KID - SD Kidričevo

25 PETEK Richard 375 SD Elektro Maribor 77 80 157 1. ser 2. ser skupno

26 MIRKOVIČ Pero 84 SD Elektro Maribor 79 78 157 85 GAJZER Marjan 87 79 166

27 CARTL Marjan 282 SD Benediški vrh 84 72 156 95 PŠAJD Ludvik 79 82 161
28 BRATKOVIČ Marjan 179 SD Marles Maribor 74 81 155 89 MLAKAR Zvonko 91 85 176

29 JAZBINŠEK Jernej 195 SD FLV Hotinja vas 78 77 155 246 503

30 PŠAJD Kristina 136 SK Ptuj 81 74 155
31 RAUŠL Alojz 137 SK Ptuj 75 79 154

32 KRIŽAN Marjan 239 SD Benediški vrh 66 85 151 5 MMA - SD Marles Maribor

33 KUHL Edita 165 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 77 73 150 1. ser 2. ser skupno

34 BAČUN Marko 318 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 70 71 141 106 BABIČ Zdenko 82 85 167

179 BRATKOVIČ Marjan 74 81 155

109 RANCA Janko 85 88 173

254 495

6 FLV - SD FLV Hotinja vas

1. ser 2. ser skupno

152 KOPŠE Ivan 90 90 180

195 JAZBINŠEK Jernej 78 77 155

151 POŽGAJ Jože 80 79 159

246 494

7 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor moški

1. ser 2. ser skupno

84 MIRKOVIČ Pero 79 78 157

344 LAVRENČIČ Igor 84 83 167

375 PETEK Richard 77 80 157

241 481

8 PTU - SK Ptuj

1. ser 2. ser skupno

136 PŠAJD Kristina 81 74 155

137 RAUŠL Alojz 75 79 154

140 SIMONIČ Franc 82 81 163

234 472

9 SD Benedički Vrh

1. ser 2. ser skupno

239 KRIŽAN Marjan 66 85 151

282 CARTL Marjan 84 72 156

283 ŠPENGA Franc 83 80 163

237 470

10 1PB - SD I.pohorski bataljon Ruše

1. ser 2. ser skupno

279 GRACEJ Roman 83 79 162

318 BAČUN Marko 70 71 141

154 POROK Bojan 80 86 166

236 469
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